
 

LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements            

Tuesday,  October 24,   2017                  

Absentees:                                                  Appointments (Sign out in office): 
Elementary   

 

Jr High 
******                      

TOMORROW, Oct  25
th

 is Unity Day! Wear orange to unite against bullying. 

 

REMINDER: 
Tomorrow, Oct 25

th
   -  Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:15 – 6:45pm  

Thursday, Oct 26
th

     – Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:15 – 6:45pm 

Friday, October 27
th  

 – NO SCHOOL 

 

Our preschoolers have worked hard making the trees that are now 

on display in the library.  Please look, but don’t touch.  Thanks! 

 

Concession Stand Workers 
Thurs, Nov 2 – Boys BB  Be here by 5:00 

      1. 

      2. 

Mon, Nov 6 – GBB Be here by 5:00 

      1. 

      2. 

Eagle Sports Boosters Spaghetti Supper 
Nov 6th  beginning at 4:30  in the school cafeteria. Free will donation. 
 

The following students need to turn in physicals before boys basketball practice 

begins:      Mitchell       Logan      Matt – by 11/5        
 

Dr. Olson’s Schedule 
Mon    Oct  23  -   DC 

Tues    Oct 24  –   LH 

Wed    Oct 25  –   LH  

Thurs  Oct 26  –   DC 

Fri       Oct 27  –   NO SCHOOL 

********************                        

 

Menu: Salisbury steak  w/ gravy, mashed potatoes, bread & butter, 

                      romaine lettuce, relish tray, fruit, milk 



 

Tomorrow: Corn dog, baked beans, lettuce, relish tray, fruit, milk 

 

 

Activities:    Eagle Booster meeting 7:00pm  in Library 

  

                                                                                                                                                                  

Upcoming:     Wed, Oct 25 -  Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:15 – 6:45pm  

                     Thurs, Oct 26 – Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:15 – 6:45pm 

                        Fri,   Oct 27  - NO SCHOOL 

                      Wed, Nov 15 -  7/8 Boys Basketball Pictures 

                        Nov 22 – 24 – NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving Break 

                      Wed, Nov 29 -   8
th

 Graders to IWHS  LVTM 7:55am Return 2:50pm 

                       Wed, Dec 13 – 5
th

 – 8
th

 Christmas Concert 7:00pm 

                     Thurs, Dec 14 – PK Christmas Program 6:00pm 

                          Fri, Dec 15 -   K – 4
th

 Christmas Program 1:30pm 

                       Wed, Dec 20-   NO SCHOOL, School Improvement Day 

                    Dec 21 – Jan 2 -  NO SCHOOL, Christmas Break 

                          Wed, Jan 3 -  School Resumes, Full Day 

 
 

                          

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 

                                

        
               

                           
 
 

 
  



 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 
 

 

 
 

 

                        

              

 

 
 

 

 
 


